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Reply Reply All Forward

Fwd: Addington v. usapa
Marty Harper

Friday, May 24, 2013 8:11 PM

Sent from my iPad

Begin forwarded message:

From: "Gary Silverman" <gsilverman@odblaw.com>
To: "Jennifer Axel" <JAxel@Polsinelli.com>, "Marty Harper"
<MHarper@Polsinelli.com>, "rsiegel@omm.com" <rsiegel@omm.com>,
"chollinger@omm.com" <chollinger@omm.com>
Cc: "szymanskip@msn.com" <szymanskip@msn.com>, "'Susan Martin'
(smartin@martinbonnett.com)" <smartin@martinbonnett.com>, "Joy Mele"
<jmele@odblaw.com>, "Zach Harkin" <zharkin@odblaw.com>
Subject: Addington v. usapa

Counsel,

Attached is USAPA's response to Plaintiffs' proposed stipulation of facts:  a pdf red-lined
version and a clean word version.  USAPA reserves the right to modify or amend its
response.

Please note we will be submitting proposed facts next week.

Thank you.

Gary Silverman, Esq.
O'DWYER & BERNSTIEN, LLP
Attorneys at Law
52 Duane Street, 5th Floor
New York, NY 10007
Tel. (212) 571-7100
Fax. (212) 571-7124
gsilverman@odblaw.com
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